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Photos included in this document: 
#1 Ruby Ray MacDonald, 1940's (1896 - 1972) 

#2 Jack M. MacDonald, 1950s (1901-1963) 

#3 Virginia Ray Harman with Sons Joe Wilson Harman & Sam Ray Harman, 1930 (1897- 1972) 

#4 Virginia Ray Harman, 1960's (1897 - 1972) 

#5 Ray Harman, 1950's (1894 - 1962) 

#6 Joe Wilson Harman (1929 - 1981) & Sam Ray Harman (1925 - 1949,) 1930's 

#7 Wilma Harman, 1960's (1925 - 1999) 

#8 William Brown Ray, 1947 (1899 - 1986) 

#9 William Brown Ray, 1950's (1899 - 1986) 

#10 Martha Whitehouse Ray, 1920's (1905 - 1989) 

#11 Alice Ray, 1970's (1925 - 2013) 

#12 Dorothy Ray, 1940's (1927 - ) 

#13 William Brown Ray, Jr., 1940's (1929 - 1986) 

#14 Jim Ed Ray, 1950's ( 1933 - ) 

#15 Sylvia Ray Tatum, 1974 (1948 - ) 

#16 Celeste Ploumis Ray (1959 - ) & Joe Adin Ray (1951 - )    1980's 

#17 Ray Glenn Ray, 1970 (1953 - ) 

#18 Jack Hewson Ray, 1981 (1956 - ) 

#19 Ed M. Ray, 1960's (1903 - 1973) 

#20 Joanna M. Ray (1908 - 2002) & Ed M. Ray (1903 - 1973)  ca. 1955 

#21 Eleanor Ray, 1930 (1902 - 1955) 

#22 Eleanor Ray, ca. 1940's (1902 - 1955) 

#23 Joe M. Ray, 1932 (1907 - 1991) 

#24 Jettie H. Ray, 1960 (1909 - 1995) 

#25 Scott Ray, 1960 (1939 - 2020 ) 

#26 David Ray, 1960 (1940 - 2004) 

#27 Sally Ray, 1960 (1944 - 2009) 

#28 Ella Jeffries, 1952 (1872 - 1953) 

#29 Joe M. Ray, 1960's (1907 - 1991) 

#30 Maggie Ray Smith, 1900's (1868 - 1945) 

#31 Joe Wilson Harman, 1950's (1929 - 1981) 

#32 Audrey Benedict Ray, 1958 (1920 - 2013) 

#33 Joe Adin Ray, 1969 (1951 - ) 

#34 Ruby Ray MacDonald, 1971 (1896 - 1972) 

#35 Ca. 1909 Photo of Ray Family at 1232 Kenton St. in Bowling Green, Kentucky: Vivia Scott Ray, Joe M. 

Ray, Ed M. Ray, Wm. Brown Ray, Ruby Ray, Virginia Ray, Iris Scott (mother Vivia's twin sister); in buggy: 

cousins Rena & John Scott, Eleanor Ray 

#36 Joe Ed and Vivia Scott Ray (parents of Ruby, Virginia, Brown, Ed, Eleanor, & Joe M. Ray), ca. 1905 

#37 Bob Tatum, 1969 

#38 Vivia Scott Ray, ca. 1905 

#39 Barbara Ray Sutter, 1950's 

#40 Iris Scott (twin sister of Vivia Scott Ray), 1900's 

#41 Mary Ray Workman, ca. 1980's 

#42 Lucille Scott, 1971 

#43 Joe M. Ray, Virginia Ray Harman, Ed M. Ray, Rubu Ray MacDonald, Will Brown Ray, 1955 

#44 Emily Ray Moore and Bill Moore, 1975 

#45 Clair Ray (1931 - 2011) ca. 1950 
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Ruby Ray MacDonald, 1940's (1896 - 1972) 

 

 

 



  Manuscripts & Folklife Archives – Library Special Collections – Western Kentucky University 

 

 

 
Jack M. MacDonald, 1950s (1901-1963) 
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Virginia Ray Harman with Sons Joe Wilson Harman & Sam Ray 

Harman, 1930 (1897- 1972) 
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Virginia Ray Harman, 1960's (1897 - 1972) 
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Ray Harman, 1950's (1894 - 1962) 
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Joe Wilson Harman (1929 - 1981) & Sam Ray Harman (1925 - 

1949,) 1930's 
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Wilma Harman, 1960's (1925 - 1999) 
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William Brown Ray, 1947 (1899 - 1986) 
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William Brown Ray, 1950's (1899 - 1986) 

 

 



  Manuscripts & Folklife Archives – Library Special Collections – Western Kentucky University 

 

 

 
Martha Whitehouse Ray, 1920's (1905 - 1989) 
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Alice Ray, 1970's (1925 - 2013) 
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Dorothy Ray, 1940's (1927 - ) 
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William Brown Ray, Jr., 1940's (1929 - 1986) 
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Jim Ed Ray, 1950's ( 1933 - ) 
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Sylvia Ray Tatum, 1974 (1948 - ) 
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Celeste Ploumis Ray (1959 - ) &  

Joe Adin Ray (1951 - )    1980's 
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Ray Glenn Ray, 1970 (1953 - ) 
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Jack Hewson Ray, 1981 (1956 - ) 
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Ed M. Ray, 1960's (1903 - 1973) 
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Joanna M. Ray (1908 - 2002) &                                                                   

Ed M. Ray (1903 - 1973)  ca. 1955 
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Eleanor Ray, 1930 (1902 - 1955) 
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Eleanor Ray, ca. 1940's (1902 - 1955) 
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Joe M. Ray, 1932 (1907 - 1991) 
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Jettie H. Ray, 1960 (1909 - 1995) 
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 Scott Ray, 1960 (1939 - 2020) 
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David Ray, 1960 (1940 - 2004) 
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Sally Ray, 1960 (1944 - 2009) 
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Ella Jeffries, 1952 (1872 - 1953) 
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Joe M. Ray, 1960's (1907 - 1991) 
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Maggie Ray Smith, 1900's (1868 - 1945) 
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Joe Wilson Harman, 1950's (1929 - 1981) 
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Audrey Benedict Ray, 1958 (1920 - 2013) 
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Joe Adin Ray, 1969 (1951 - ) 
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Ruby Ray MacDonald, 1971 (1896 – 1972) 
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Ca. 1909 Photo of Ray Family at 1232 Kenton St. in Bowling 

Green, Kentucky: Vivia Scott Ray, Joe M. Ray, Ed M. Ray,                      

Wm. Brown Ray, Ruby Ray, Virginia Ray,                                                      

Iris Scott (mother Vivia's twin sister); in buggy:                                   

cousins Rena & John Scott, Eleanor Ray 
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Joe Ed and Vivia Scott Ray  

(parents of Ruby, Virginia, Brown,                                                             

Ed, Eleanor, & Joe M. Ray), ca. 1905 
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Bob Tatum, 1969 
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Vivia Scott Ray, ca. 1905 
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Barbara Ray Sutter, 1950's 
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Iris Scott (twin sister of Vivia Scott Ray), 1900's 

 

 

 

 

 



  Manuscripts & Folklife Archives – Library Special Collections – Western Kentucky University 

 

 

 
Mary Ray Workman, ca. 1980's 
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Lucille Scott, 1971 
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Joe M. Ray, Virginia Ray Harman, Ed M. Ray, Ruby Ray 

MacDonald, Will Brown Ray, 1955 
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Emily Ray Moore and Bill Moore, 1975 
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Clair Ray (1931 - 2011) ca. 1950 
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